THE FLEECE HOUSE WINE MENU

White Wine

Casa Del Maia Pinot Grigio
Italy

Casa Del Maia Sauvignon Blanc
Italy

Rose Wine

Casa Del Maia Pinot Grigio Rose
Itley

Casa Del Maia White Zinfandel
Italy

Red Wine

Casa Del Maia Cabernet Sauvignon
Italy

Casa Del Maia Merlot
Italy

125ml Glass
175ml Glass
250ml Glass

125ml Glass
175ml Glass
250ml Glass

125ml Glass
175ml Glass
250ml Glass

125ml Glass
175ml Glass
250ml Glass

125ml Glass
175ml Glass
250ml Glass

125ml Glass
175ml Glass
250ml Glass

£14.95*
£3.35
£4.40
£5.70

£14.95*
£3.35
£4.40
£5.70

£14.95*
£3.35
£4.40
£5.70

£14.95*
£3.35
£4.40
£5.70

£14.95*
£3.35
£4.40
£5.70

£14.95*
£3.35
£4.40
£5.70

* WINE WEDNESDAY — HOUSE WINE ONLY £9.95 PER BOTTLE

THE FLEECE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

White Wine

Wolf Blass Chardonnay - Australia
Available by the glass

Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand — Available by the glass

Southern Lights Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Red Wine

Wolf Blass Shiraz — Australia
Available by the glass

Beyond the River Shiraz
Australia

Camino Del Angel Malbec - Chilean
Available by the glass

Trivento Malbec Reserve
Argentina

Sparkling Wine

Zonin Prosecco Baby Special Cuvee 20cl|

Italy

Prosecco Spumante DOC
Italy

Lanson Black Label Brut

£15.95

£17.95

£18.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£17.95

£5.95

£16.95*

£39.95

*FIZZ FRIDAYS — BOTTLE OF PROSECCO ONLY £11.99




	Slide 1

